Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Finch - (1102770) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.62
1:36.17
1:36.41
1:38.60
1:40.00
1:44.61
1:44.98
1:45.24

1:46.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.62
1:38.60
1:36.41
1:36.17
1:40.00
1:44.98
1:44.61
1:46.03

1:45.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
296
294
275
263
230
227
226
221

WA Pts

331
275
294
296
263
227
230
221
226

Round

H
H

I I I I I I

Round

H

I I I I I T

Date

23/04/16
01/02/15
01/05/15
30/05/15
06/12/14
10/05/14
26/07/14
14/12/13
02/02/14

Date

23/04/16
30/05/15
01/05/15
01/02/15
06/12/14
26/07/14
10/05/14
02/02/14
14/12/13

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Level

Level

1

B O R

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



