Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Finch - (1102770) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.62	331	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
1:36.17	296	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
1:36.41	294		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
1:38.60	275	Н	30/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
1:40.00	263	Н	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
1:44.61	230	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
1:44.98	227	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:45.24	226	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
1:46.03	221	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.62	331	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
1:38.60	275	Н	30/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
1:36.41	294		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
1:36.17	296	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
1:40.00	263	Н	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
1:44.98	227	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:44.61	230	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
1:46.03	221	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
1:45.24	226	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS